
REGISTRATION AND PROCESSING FEE NON-REFUNDABLE 
AT THE TIME OF PURCHASE OF

REGISTRATION FORM 500

2 AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION NON-REFUNDABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 7000

3 NON REFUNDABLE 
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

(SUBSEQUNTLY 10TH OF EVERY
MONTH  

4

5 CCA + SPORTS

6
DEVELOPMENT AND OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS

7

8

B.P.N. GLOBAL SCHOOL
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI | AFFILIATION NO : 330990

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION : 2023-24 

S.NO FEE BREAK UP TYPE PAYABLE AMOUNT

 
TUTION FEE 

I 
II 

III 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 
IX 

X 

1200

1200

1300

1300

1400

1400

1500

1500

1600

1600

5 TO 8  NON REFUNDABLE  
IN THE MONTH OF MAY

AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR  

COMPUTER FEE  

9TO 10  
500
600

NON REFUNDABLE  
IN THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER

AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR  
1000

NON REFUNDABLE  IN THE MONTH OF APRIL
AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR  

1000

SCIENCE LAB
(9 TO 10)  

NON REFUNDABLE  IN THE MONTH OF APRIL
AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR  

1000

EXAMINATION FEE  
CLASS 1 TO 5  

CLASS 6 TO 8  
NON REFUNDABLE  IN THE MONTH OF AUGUST AND

 FEB AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT
YEAR  

800

1000

CLASS 9 TO 10  1500

IMPORTANT NOTES
# PAYMENT OF FEES IS TO BE MADE THROUGH CASH/CROSSED CHEQUE /DEMAND DRAFT/UPI . 
#THE CHEQUES / DEMAND DRAFT PAYABLE MAY KINDLY BE DRAWN IN THE FAVOUR OF B.P.N. GLOBAL SCHOOL.

# FOR UPI PAYMENT YOU MAY SCAN THE QR CODE OR USE NUMBER 9801223741@YBL.

# YOU NEED TO PAY RS 10 PER DAY AS LATE FINE IF YOU FAIL TO PAY THE FEE ON GIVEN TIME 

# PAY YOUR FEE BEFORE 10TH OF GIVEN MONTH

(YEARLY)  

(YEARLY)  

(YEARLY)  

(YEARLY)  

(MONTHLY)  


