

B.P.N. GLOBAL SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI | AFFILIATION NO: 330990

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2023-24

S.NO	FEE BREAK UP	ТҮРЕ	PAYABLE	AMOUNT
	REGISTRATION AND PROCESSING FEE	NON-REFUNDABLE	AT THE TIME OF PURCHASE OF REGISTRATION FORM	500
2	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	NON-REFUNDABLE	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	7000
3	TUTION FEE I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X	NON REFUNDABLE (MONTHLY)	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (SUBSEQUNTLY 10TH OF EVERY MONTH	1200 1200 1300 1300 1400 1400 1500 1500 1600
4	COMPUTER FEE 5 TO 8 9TO 10	NON REFUNDABLE (YEARLY)	IN THE MONTH OF MAY AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR	500 600
5	CCA + SPORTS	NON REFUNDABLE (YEARLY)	IN THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR	1000
6	DEVELOPMENT AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS	NON REFUNDABLE (YEARLY)	IN THE MONTH OF APRIL AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR	1000
7	SCIENCE LAB (9 TO 10)	NON REFUNDABLE (YEARLY)	IN THE MONTH OF APRIL AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR	1000
8	EXAMINATION FEE CLASS 1 TO 5 CLASS 6 TO 8 CLASS 9 TO 10	NON REFUNDABLE	IN THE MONTH OF AUGUST AND FEB AND EVERY SUBSEQUENT YEAR	800 1000 1500

IMPORTANT NOTES

PAYMENT OF FEES IS TO BE MADE THROUGH CASH/CROSSED CHEQUE / DEMAND DRAFT/UPI.

#THE CHEQUES / DEMAND DRAFT PAYABLE MAY KINDLY BE DRAWN IN THE FAVOUR OF B.P.N. GLOBAL SCHOOL.

- # FOR UPI PAYMENT YOU MAY SCAN THE QR CODE OR USE NUMBER 9801223741@YBL.
- # PAY YOUR FEE BEFORE 10TH OF GIVEN MONTH
- # YOU NEED TO PAY RS 10 PER DAY AS LATE FINE IF YOU FAIL TO PAY THE FEE ON GIVEN TIME

